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General information about company

Scrip code 500333

NSE Symbol PIXTRANS
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE751B01018

Name of the company

Pix Transmissions Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos, |32 % of total | class of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares no. of shares
Category sharegho?éer sharéholders u zzit up underlying held (VI1) (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] an Qi sr?args Y equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (1V/) shares | Receipts (_V)+ V1) 1957) (VIII) As ol % of
held | (V1) a % of Classeg: | Class| r,0 | (a+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egyy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 8419686 8419686 |61.79 8419686 8419686 |61.79
Group
(B) Public 23632 5205514 5205514 |38.21 5205514 5205514 | 38.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 23644 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in | (b o Nvise
Shares Shares Outstandin convertible shares (XI1) Number of
Category of . . aing - encumbered | oquity shares
Category shareholder Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a X1y held in
(U] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D] N ; As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% |form (xIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | o | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% | )" [Shares | oy" | gpare
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 61.79 8419686
Group
) Public 38.21 4691477
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13111163
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholdin
No. as a % of g Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of total no. of | €ach class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shéres Total nos. shares !
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares (calculated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up YING | helg (v No of Voting (XIV) Rights
.| Depository | _ as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity : =(IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) [ shares (V)+ (VI)
(\4)] (VI As a . Total
held Class eg: | Class A
% of X . | Total Voting
V) egy v
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ,, 8419686 8419686 |61.79 8419686 8419686 | 61.79
undivided Family
(SK;) (—il’)otal 12 8419686 8419686 |61.79 8419686 8419686 |61.79
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 8419686 8419686 |61.79 8419686 8419686 |61.79
Promoter
Group (A)=
(MD)+HA)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Alternate 1 46749 46749 |0.34 46749 46749 |0.34
Investment Funds ' )
) Foreign Portfolio | ; 7263 7263|005 7263 7263 |0.05
nvestors
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 2100 2100 0.02 2100 2100 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
3 56112 56112 0.41 56112 56112 0.41
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders | 555 2946604 2046604 |21.63 2046604 2046604 | 21.63
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 960868 960868 7.05 960868 960868 7.05
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 8000 8000 0.06 8000 8000 0.06
Any Other
(e) (specify) 924 1233930 1233930 |9.06 1233930 1233930 |9.06
(Sé’)bg)ma' 23629 5149402 5149402 |37.79 5149402 5149402 |37.79
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 23632 5205514 5205514 |38.21 5205514 5205514 |38.21
(B)(2+(B)
(©))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 23644 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 23644 13625200 13625200 | 100 13625200 13625200 | 100




Page 6 of 15

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares o X gf I Number of pledged or
Underlying 0 assuming tu Locked in herwi
No. Of Shares - conversion of hares (xI1) | Otherwise Number of
No. of Shares | Outstanding shares (XII)
Underlyin e - convertible encumbered | oquity shares
ying Underlying convertible X111 quity
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin securities and securities (as a (X1 held in
convertible Warrants ()g(i) No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total Asa% |form (XIV)
@ (VIN+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(A+B+C2) (@ (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 61.79 8419686
f‘l“)b'TOta' A) 61.79 8419686
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Emgg an 61.79 8419686
Group (A)=(A)
1+(A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(c) 0.34 46749
(e) 0.05 7263
(f) 0.02 0
?l“)b'TOta' ® 0.41 54012
(3) Non-institutions
(aiy) 21.63 2442117
(a(ii)) 7.05 960068
(b) 0.06 8000
(e) 9.06 1227280
f‘;‘)b'TOta' ®) 37.79 4637465
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 38.21 4691477
2+(B)A)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;I'gtilBJrCZ ) 100 13111163
Total 100 13111163

(A+B+C)




Page 7 of 15

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Sonepal Singh | Singh Rishipal

Karanpal . .| Sukhpal Singh
Shareholders (1) Sethi Sethi Nirmal Sethi

Amarpal Sethi Sethi Sethi

Inderjeet Sethi

PAN (II) AACPS1911) | ALGPS6579K | AACPS1910K | AZAPS2423E | AAMPS3994B | AACPS1909C | AAMPS3995A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1520500 1175862 1033029 970805 965800 865552 859327
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1520500 1175862 1033029 970805 965800 865552 859327
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.16 8.63 7.58 7.13 7.09 6.35 6.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1520500 1175862 1033029 970805 965800 865552 859327

Class eg:y

Total 1520500 1175862 1033029 970805 965800 865552 859327

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.16 8.63 7.58 7.13 7.09 6.35 6.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.16 8.63 7.58 7.13 7.09 6.35 6.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1520500 1175862 1033029 970805 965800 865552 859327

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Page 8 of 15

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Davinder Sethi

Kamalpreet Sethi

Saba Sethi

Amit Sethi

Roshni Sethi

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAMPS3992H

AAMPS3993G

AZAPS2424D

ENPPS4902D

BJRPK4832M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

679172

227400

93800

28000

439

8419686

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

679172

227400

93800

28000

439

8419686

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

0.69

0.21

61.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

679172

227400

93800

28000

439

8419686

Class eg:y

Total

679172

227400

93800

28000

439

8419686

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

1.67

0.69

0.21

61.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.67

0.69

0.21

61.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

679172

227400

93800

28000

439

8419686

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Rajeev Jawahar

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAPFP7724D

AACPJ1962C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

370000

147206

517206

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

370000

147206

517206

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

3.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

370000

147206

517206

Class eg:y

Total

370000

147206

517206

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.72

1.08

3.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.08

3.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

370000

147206

517206

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shirley Paul

PAN (1)

AFBPP6067L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

[N

394

364

22

141

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

416161

207425

126980

1628

260402

221334

190273

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

416161

207425

126980

1628

260402

221334

190273

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

1.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

416161

207425

126980

1628

260402

221334

190273

Class eg:y

Total

416161

207425

126980

1628

260402

221334

190273

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.05

1.52

0.93

191

1.62

1.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.62

1.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

416161

207225

126980

1628

253952

221334

190273

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

924

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1233930

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1233930

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1233930

Class eg:y

Total

1233930

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(3

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1227280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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